METROPOLITAN TRANSIT AUTHORITY

ABSTRACT
AN
DESCRIPTION: Purchase and Delivery of Heavy Duty 45-FOOT Clean Deisel Commuter Buses MEI-“']_—_—
IFB NO. 4024000045
DUE DATE: 1-17-2024 TIME: 2:00PM
BID OPENING: 1-18-2024 TIME: 10:00AM RECORDED BY: Kristian Pipkins
NO. NAME AND CITY OF PROPOSER TOTAL AMOUNT REMARKS
1. [MOTOR COACH INDUSTRIES, INC $43.770,000.00
DES PLAINS, IL
2,
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

| certify that | have personally opened and read all bids received by the time set for receipt.

Renny Chon

Contract Ad% inistrator

| have reviewed and verified the prices stated herein.

Gregory Scott

Gregory STott (ADf 25, 2024 14:41 CDT)

Manager of Procurement
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